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 1  2 

Grades K-2 class-

led service, 7 pm 

3 

Toldot 

  

4 

Religious School,  

9 am 

5 

 
 

6 

 
7 

 

8 

 

9 

Rav Bryan led  

Service, 7:30 pm 

 

 

10 

Vayetze 

11 

Religious School,  

9 am 

 

12 

  

13 

  
14 

  
15 

 

16 

Lay-led Service,  

7:30 pm 

17 

Vayishlach 

18 

Religious School,  

9 am 

 
 
Adult Ed with Rav 
Bryan, 12:15 pm 

19 
Board Meeting, 
7:30 pm 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

Lay-led Service,  

7:30 pm 

24 

Vayeshev 
 
 
Chanukah begins 

 
 

25 

NO Religious 

School, 

 

Chanukah 

26 

 

 

 

Chanukah 

27 

 

 

 

Chanukah 

28 

 

 

 

Chanukah 

29 

 

 

 

Chanukah 

30 

Potluck supper , 

6:30 pm 

Chanukiah lighting 

and service, 7:15 

pm 

31 

Miketz 

 

 

Chanukah 
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HIGHLIGHTS 

Chanukah is coming 

Join Rav Bryan and a boisterous Betenu crowd 

on Friday, December 30 for our annual 

Chanukah extravaganza. Highlights include: 

 Potluck dinner at 6:30 pm, latkes included! 

 Community candle lighting at 7:15 pm, BYO 

chanukiah 

 Lots of singing l 

 Tasty oneg 

 Dreidle games and chocolate coins 

 Our always  hotly-contested Betenu gift 

swap ($10 price limit) 

 

Chanukah facts 

 You may be thinking that this year’s first 

light on December 24 seems awfully late. If 

so, just be glad you probably won’t be 

celebrating in 6792/3032, when 

Chanukah will start on January 1. The latest 

it may ever begin is January 6, but that 

won’t happen until 8046/4286. 

 You may also recall that a few years ago, we 

celebrated Chanukah  to coincide with 

Thanksgiving. Because of caledar shifts, 

that “Thanksgivukah” celebration  may 

never occur again. 

 

 


