

December 2016 Kislev/Tevet 5777

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
 HIGHLIGHTS Chanukah is coming Join Rav Bryan and a boisterous Betenu crowd on Friday, December 30 for our annual Chanukah extravaganza. Highlights includet: Potluck dinner at 6:30 pm, latkes included! Community candle lighting at 7:15 pm, BYO chanukiah Lots of singing I Tasty oneg Dreidle games and chocolate coins Our always hotly-contested Betenu gift swap (\$10 price limit) 					1	2 Grades K-2 class- led service, 7 pm	3 Toldot
	4 Religious School, 9 am	5	6	7	8	9 Rav Bryan led Service, 7:30 pm	10 <i>Vayetze</i>
	11 Religious School, 9 am	12	13	14	15	16 Lay-led Service, 7:30 pm	17 <i>Vayishlach</i>
 Chanukah facts You may be thinking that this year's first light on December 24 seems awfully late. If so, just be glad you probably won't be celebrating in 6792/3032, when Chanukah will start on January 1. The latest it may ever begin is January 6, but that won't happen until 8046/4286. 	18 Religious School, 9 am	19 Board Meeting, 7:30 pm	20	21	22	23 Lay-led Service, 7:30 pm	24 <i>Vayeshev</i> Chanukah begins
• You may also recall that a few years ago, we celebrated Chanukah to coincide with Thanksgiving. Because of caledar shifts, that "Thanksgivukah" celebration may never occur again.	Adult Ed with Rav Bryan, 12:15 pm						Chanukan Degins
	25 NO Religious School,	26	27	28	29	30 Potluck supper, 6:30 pm Chanukiah lighting	31 <i>Miketz</i>
	Chanukah	Chanukah	Chanukah	Chanukah	Chanukah	and service, 7:15 pm	Chanukah